APPLICATIONS
• Input/Output Filters for voltage regulators, converters, and SMPS • Power Decoupling (Procesor, Transmitter circuits)
• Battery Decoupling (portable, handheld electronics) • Bulk Capacitor Requirements
FEATURES
• Polymer Cathode Technology • 100% Accelerated Steady State Aging
• Extremely Low ESR • Pb Free and RoHS Compliant
• High Frequency Capacitance Retention • Solid-state Technology
• Non-ignition Failure Mode • Molded Case with Wraparound Termination

A700 Series
A700 RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
KEMET Part Number Case Size Cap
µF
DCL
@VR
DF @
120 Hz
ESR
100 kHz
(mΩ)
Ripple Current
(Arms) @ 100kHz
w/ΔT=+20°C @
-55°C to 125°C
A700V107M002ATE018 V/7343-20 100.0 12.0 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V107M002ATE025 V/7343-20 100.0 12.0 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V107M002ATE028 V/7343-20 100.0 12.0 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V127M002ATE018 V/7343-20 120.0 14.4 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V127M002ATE025 V/7343-20 120.0 14.4 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V127M002ATE028 V/7343-20 120.0 14.4 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V157M002ATE018 V/7343-20 150.0 18.0 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V157M002ATE025 V/7343-20 150.0 18.0 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V157M002ATE028 V/7343-20 150.0 18.0 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700D187M002ATE015 D/7343-31 180.0 21.6 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D187M002ATE018 D/7343-31 180.0 21.6 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700V227M002ATE009 V/7343-20 220.0 26.4µA 6% 9 5.5
A700D227M002ATE015 D/7343-31 220.0 26.4 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D227M002ATE018 D/7343-31 220.0 26.4 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700X277M002ATE010 X/7343-43 270.0 32.4 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X277M002ATE015 X/7343-43 270.0 32.4 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700D337M002ATE007 D/7343-31 330.0 39.6µA 6% 7 6.0
A700X337M002ATE010 X/7343-43 330.0 39.6 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X337M002ATE015 X/7343-43 330.0 39.6 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X397M002ATE010 X/7343-43 390.0 46.8 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X397M002ATE015 X/7343-43 390.0 46.8 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X477M002ATE010 X/7343-43 470.0 56.4 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X477M002ATE015 X/7343-43 470.0 56.4 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700V826M2R5ATE018 V/7343-20 82.0 12.3 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V826M2R5ATE025 V/7343-20 82.0 12.3 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V826M2R5ATE028 V/7343-20 82.0 12.3 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700D157M2R5ATE015 D/7343-31 150.0 22.5 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D157M2R5ATE018 D/7343-31 150.0 22.5 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700D187M2R5ATE015 D/7343-31 180.0 27.0 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D187M2R5ATE018 D/7343-31 180.0 27.0 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700X227M2R5ATE010 X/7343-43 220.0 33.0 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X227M2R5ATE015 X/7343-43 220.0 33.0 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X337M2R5ATE010 X/7343-43 330.0 49.5 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X337M2R5ATE015 X/7343-43 330.0 49.5 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700V826M004ATE018 V/7343-20 82.0 19.7 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V826M004ATE025 V/7343-20 82.0 19.7 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V826M004ATE028 V/7343-20 82.0 19.7 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700D127M004ATE015 D/7343-31 120.0 28.8 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D127M004ATE018 D/7343-31 120.0 28.8 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700D157M004ATE015 D/7343-31 150.0 36.0 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D157M004ATE018 D/7343-31 150.0 36.0 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700D187M004ATE015 D/7343-31 180.0 43.2 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D187M004ATE018 D/7343-31 180.0 43.2 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700X187M004ATE010 X/7343-43 180.0 43.2 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X187M004ATE015 X/7343-43 180.0 43.2µA 6% 15 3.9
A700D227M004ATE009 X/7343-43 220.0 52.8 µA 6% 9 5.3
A700X227M004ATE009 X/7343-43 220.0 52.8 µA 6% 9 5.3
A700X227M004ATE010 X/7343-43 220.0 52.8 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X227M004ATE015 X/7343-43 220.0 52.8 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X277M004ATE010 X/7343-43 270.0 64.8 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X277M004ATE015 X/7343-43 270.0 64.8 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X337M004ATE010 X/7343-43 330.0 79.2 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X337M004ATE015 X/7343-43 330.0 79.2 µA 6% 15 3.9
2 Volt Rating @ 125°C
2.5 Volt Rating @ 125°C
4 Volt Rating @ 125°C
KEMET Part Number Case Size
Cap
µF
DCL
@VR
DF @
120 Hz
ESR
100 kHz
(mΩ)
Ripple Current
(Arms) @ 100kHz
w/∆T=+20°C @
-55°C to 125°C
A700V226M006ATE028 V/7343-20 22.0 5.5 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V226M006ATE045 V/7343-20 22.0 5.5 µA 6% 45 2.4
A700V336M006ATE018 V/7343-20 33.0 8.3 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V336M006ATE025 V/7343-20 33.0 8.3 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V336M006ATE028 V/7343-20 33.0 8.3 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V476M006ATE018 V/7343-20 47.0 11.8 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V476M006ATE025 V/7343-20 47.0 11.8 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V476M006ATE028 V/7343-20 47.0 11.8 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V566M006ATE018 V/7343-20 56.0 14.1 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V566M006ATE025 V/7343-20 56.0 14.1 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V566M006ATE028 V/7343-20 56.0 14.1 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V686M006ATE018 V/7343-20 68.0 17.1 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V686M006ATE025 V/7343-20 68.0 17.1 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V686M006ATE028 V/7343-20 68.0 17.1 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V826M006ATE018 V/7343-20 82.0 20.7 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V826M006ATE025 V/7343-20 82.0 20.7 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V826M006ATE028 V/7343-20 82.0 20.7 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700D107M006ATE015 D/7343-31 100.0 25.2 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D107M006ATE018 D/7343-31 100.0 25.2 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700D127M006ATE012 D/7343-31 120.0 30.2 µA 6% 12 4.6
A700D127M006ATE015 D/7343-31 120.0 30.2 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D127M006ATE018 D/7343-31 120.0 30.2 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700X157M006ATE010 X/7343-43 150.0 37.8 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X157M006ATE015 X/7343-43 150.0 37.8 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X187M006ATE010 X/7343-43 180.0 45.4 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X187M006ATE015 X/7343-43 180.0 45.4 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700V226M008ATE028 V/7343-20 22.0 7.0 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V226M008ATE045 V/7343-20 22.0 7.0 µA 6% 45 2.4
A700V336M008ATE018 V/7343-20 33.0 10.6 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V336M008ATE025 V/7343-20 33.0 10.6 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V336M008ATE028 V/7343-20 33.0 10.6 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700D566M008ATE015 D/7343-31 56.0 17.9 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D566M008ATE018 D/7343-31 56.0 17.9 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700D686M008ATE015 D/7343-31 68.0 21.8 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D686M008ATE018 D/7343-31 68.0 21.8 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700X107M008ATE010 X/7343-43 100.0 32.0 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X107M008ATE015 X/7343-43 100.0 32.0 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700V226M010ATE028 V/7343-20 22.0 8.8 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V336M010ATE018 V/7343-20 33.0 13.2 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V336M010ATE025 V/7343-20 33.0 13.2 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V336M010ATE028 V/7343-20 33.0 13.2µA 6% 28 3.1
A700D566M010ATE015 D/7343-31 56.0 22.4 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D566M010ATE018 D/7343-31 56.0 22.4 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700D686M010ATE015 D/7343-31 68.0 27.2 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D686M010ATE018 D/7343-31 68.0 27.2 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700X107M010ATE010 X/7343-43 100.0 40.0 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X107M010ATE015 X/7343-43 100.0 40.0 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X127M010ATE010 X/7343-43 120.0 48.0 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X127M010ATE015 X/7343-43 120.0 48.0 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X157M010ATE010 X/7343-43 150.0 60.0 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X157M010ATE015 X/7343-43 150.0 60.0 µA 6% 15 3.9
8 Volt Rating @ 125°C
10 Volt Rating @ 125°C
6.3 Volt Rating @ 125°C
©KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606, (864) 963-6300 65